DOGS IN CANADA Point System for the Year 1989

RANK DOG BB Gl G2 G3 G4 BIS PTS
1 Ch. Beauman's Goldchip At Lindenhall 95 17 19 16 7 3 06001
2 Ch. Sailin's Jumping Jack Flash 13 2 3 2 2 1 795
3 Trini T's Arnie 3 2 © 0 1 1 747
4 Ch. Rickways Sun Raider 1o 1 1 2 3 @ 350
5 Ch. Briarcreek's Erinbrough Jude 6 4 1 © 0 0 252
6 Ch. Soleil Levant Sir Baron 9 3 1 3 1 0 216
7 Ch. Beautawn's Image Maker (D 18 0 3 3 0 0 211
7 Shadowvale's Jill At Ranbourne 2 © o0 o 1 o0 21
8 Ch. Cedarwood's Harris Tweed 6 0 0 1 2 0 189
9 Ch. & 0TCh. MacRaes Flying Dutchman CDX WC 6 0 0 1 o0 o 179

10 Ch. Rathamill's Angus At Lindenhall 4 © © 0 © 0 176
11 Ch. Summertree's Sweet William 1 o o 1 0 0 149
12 Sailin's Captain Kelly 0'Kidd 2 2 0 0 0 o0 147
13 Ch. Casadelora's C.B. Savage CD WC 8 © 1 2 2 0 127
14 Ch. Teneh Baron Amber (D 7 0 1 4 0 0 121
15 Ch. Scrimshaws Making Waves 7 0 1 © o 0 119
16 Ch. Beaumans Shadybrook Miss Holly 9 0 1 © 3 0 112
17 Amaranth's Riley WC 1 06 1 © o0 0 100
18 Ch. Springfield's Amicus U2 3 0 0 0 1 o0 929
19 Harbortop Tahnamous 3 2 1 © o0 0 920
20 Ch. Oaklea Bobby Dazzler 1 0 o o0 1 o 87
21 Ch. Farnsbury's J.P. Tyler 5 1 0 0 o0 o0 86
22 McDerry's Midwatch Blacksmith 5 0 o 3 1 @0 84
23 Ch. Marita's Northern Sky WC 4 0 © 1 2 0 81
24 Ch. Windanna's Molly Melody 4 0 © 0 1 0 78
25 Ch. Beautawn's Inside Information CD 4 0 © o0 1 o0 75
26 Ch. Rickways Magic Topaz 5 0 o 1 3 0 72
27 Ch. Euclid's Beaumark SHD CDX 2 0 o 1 1 0o 71
28 Ch. Rickway's Good As Gold CDX WC 5 0 0 1 0 0o 70
29 Ch. Watercrest Santa Fe Sanoi 1 06 o0 1 0 o0 69
30 Ch. Venetian Blender De Chablais (D 5 0 1 o 1 0 68
31 Borador's Lady Abbott Ridgeway 1 o o 1 0 0 67
31 Ch. Bradking Rangeways Mr. Chips 5 0 0 0 o0 o 67
32 Ch. Driftway Jolly Swagman CD 2 © o0 0 1 o0 6l
33 Gold Nugget Ramblin Ralph 4 © 2 1 1 0 60
34 Ch. Beautawn's Mega Power 4 0 © o0 1 o0 58
35 Ch. Britannia Irish Rebel WC 6 0 0 1 0 0 55
35 Ch. Rickways Snow Goose 2 © 1 0 o0 o0 55
36 Ch. Springfield's Under The Rainbow 3 0 0 0 o0 o0 53
37 Ch. Cedarhill M'Lady Gainspride 3 0 0 0 1 o0 52
38 Ch. Maplekrest Midnight 3 0 o 1 1 0 50
39 Ch. Corhampton's Sally Sunshine 3 0 1 0 o0 0 49
40 Ch. Sonnyland's Golden Dream 4 0 © 0 1 0 48
41 Ch. Corhampton's Jovial Monk 2 © o0 1 o0 o 47
42 Ridgeson's Camera Ready 2 0 0 o 2 0o 42
43 Ebonylane's Mystical Margarita 2 0 1 o 1 o0 41
44 Ch. Dowerky Forecast Ro-Shan T-Pax 6 0 0 1 0 o0 37
45 Ch. Balcroft's Classic Masterpiece 4 © © 1 0 0 36
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Chucklebrook Ramblin' Rocky

Ch. Brittania Sweet Rosie Ogrady
Blackthorn Brahma's Raintree
Breton Gate Willowrose Magic

Ch. Beechcroft's Basic Black
Chablais Croustille

Ch. Ebonylane's Ashlie

Ch. Cloverfield's Sun Of Squire
Aminta's Moose

Ch. Bounderlane's Bistro Blue CD WC
Ch. Springfield Jewel Of The Sky
Markwell's Yukon Queen

Ch. Waterdog Dickendall Kitt
Scrimshaw Speakeasy

Ch. Lindenhall's Brocklynn Judge
Huntsdown Willcare Tar Baby
Amaranth's Saffron Mally Of Sudana CD
Ch. Doonabrig's Montgomery
Rickways Odin

Ch. Graemoor Labradale Smoky
Snowden Hill's Honey Bear
Wimberways Verdance Rosecrest

Ch. Balcroft's Basie Born T'Boogie (D
Braelon's Cruller

Chocorua's Silent Dignity

Ch. Amaranth's Chevy Chase

Ch. Cedarwood Clearlake Classic
Ch. Casadelora's Sea Fury CD WC
Teracroft's Shadow Of A Memory
Labradale Highcaliber Bullet CD WC
Ch. Ebonylane's Brenstone Kokanee CD WC
Namatta's Prairie Dawn CD
Ebonylane's Uptown Girl

Ch. Wine Valley Cellar Master (D
Ebonylane's Diamond At Sudana
Cedarwood's Ridge Runner
Ottertail's Portrait In Black

Ch. Bounderlane's Gold Bud
Sonnyland's Maya

Ch. Oaklea Blackhawk At Maktawae CDX
Kulshan's Here Comes The Son
Willowroses Idaho Express

Ch. Rosclipandor's Leyte

Broad Reach Message Received
Teracroft's Chutney

Lindenhall's Bold Presence

Carho's Rain Storm

Ch. Jencroft's Orion Starr
Quailwood Double D's Ginger
Redsky's Dream Of Designation
Coppertone Buster Brown

PR RPRPRPRWRARPRNWRRRPRWUNNRRPRWRPRWRENNRRPRREPRPRPRENNRPNRPRWRWNRRENANNNWERNLERE

S OO0 00000000000 0OFr OO0

S OO0 0000000 DR OO0 rOFRrPrOOOSOOFrrOPFr o000

O RP P OO0, PRPOO0OO0000C00ORFRrROO0OOFrRr OO0 FrRrSO00O00000O00000OSOre -

S OO0 ORFRPR OO0 OOFRrRORFRRIPOOOO0OO0OONOOOO0OOFrPFRPOFR,rOOOR,R PO R,rPEP,P NSO

[SENSIES BN NGRS RO RO O BN VRN GO RO I GO IS IO I O IO I GO RGOS B G RGOS IO I O IO I GO IO IO I O IO IS IO IO B IO IO IO O O B O S S E O ESEOESEOE SRS N

35
34
33
33
32
32
32
30
29
29
29
27
27
25
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
22
21
20
19
19
19
19
18
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
12



65
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
67
67
67
67
67
68
68
68
69
69
69
69
69
69
70
70
70
70
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
72
72
72
72
73
73
73
73
73
73
74
74
74
74
74

Winalot's Doll

Clearlake's Angel City

Tabatha's Remarque 0'Citadel

Ch. Wyntercreek Royal Velvet (DX
Caorunn's Saydi WC

Willowroses Rainbow Magic
Dalrador's Soda Cracker

Char-Don Mirror Image

Ch. Guardsman-John-Son V.H. Notenbos

Wimberway's Bernfield Flashdown
Lindenhall's On Stage

Ch. Maplekrest Kelly Lewis

Ch. Macraes Sea Sprite
Thistlemoors Silver Crispin
Sandalwoods Spice Of Life

Ch. Apollo's Little Luke

High Pointes-Shaka-Kon

Ch. Ebonylane's Breckenridge Sassy
Ch. Maplecrest Toban At Sandrok
Pinebank's Sassy Girl WC

Ch. Rosclipandor's Torie

Ch. Ebonylane's Skipper
Bernfield's Riley Brook
Gainsprides Coney Island
Davoegs Jewel At Britannia

Ch. Ebonylane's Prairie Debut
Clearlake's Soft Cell

Ch. Lev April Robin CD

Chablais Baraka

Belquest High Hopes

Ch. Ebonylane's Bandit
Lindenhall's Spady Express
Jubilee Acres Gold Doubloon
Lindenhall's Bogart

Ch. Beauman's Piperville Sally
Misty Acres Liberty

Bosco Deville

Springfield's Gunner Girl
Springfield's Bright Honeywell
Rahontsi's Kodiak Of Niska
Clearlake's Sassy From Davoeg
Ch. Cedarbraes Twelve Gage Trapper
Tara's Lady Midnight

Fenmoor Concorde

Hickory Knoll's General Sherman
Lindenhall's Tallahassee Lass
Rosecrest Ariser (D

Waterdog Dickendall Stormy
Rosclipandor's Sea Ravin

Ch. Rickways Tuscaroura

Goose Chases Black High Tide
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Chablais Prunelle Des Savanes
Huntsdown Monarque Des Savanes
Namatta's Sundancer

Ch. Swarzenberg's Chicoson
Marasoncourt's Midnite Thunder
Prairielane Jewel Of The North
Lubberline Jackstay
Springfield's Marigold
Apollo's Shade of Sade
Beautawn's Lucky Star

Kisinana Blackstrap Molasses
Amaranth Preacher's Kid

Ch. Gleneagles Joie De Vivre WCI CDX
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